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TxA|E| m B | K4 # E: XHeHE | & 8
1 | 4|22 3548 T | PELEEASEEEUNIISEIRIN 90,090| 1,709,910
2 | 4)2510F%% WF  |ipad 75 FI A (3RFIAS) 4,952| 1,704,958
3 |4 |28 |10 KR IWF  |HAVIVRE@GASR) 2,634 1,702,324
4 | 4 28 B EHMAE IWF  |HERGAD 1,921( 1,700,403
5|5 |12[10E%KR WF  |HVISRBES) 905| 1,699,498
6 | 5|26 [10.HKE WF  |ipad 7S FIFH (A BFIAS) 4,952| 1,694,546
7 | 5|28 |8 BHEAR T |#ERGBAS) 1,921} 1,692,625
6 |21 [10.RHEE WF  |HYILRGAES 2,360| 1,690,265
9 | 6|25 10K W |ipadFSURAK(GRFAS) 4,952| 1,685,313
10 | 6 |27 B EHBAE T (R 6AM 1,921 1,683,392
11| 7 |22 3588 WTF  |OFELEfAEHERE &YN.100ERIR 90,090| 1,593,302
12 | 7 |22 lomE¥E WF AR (TB) 2,417] 1,590,885
13 |7 |25 10 EHK% WF  |ipad 7S FiAH (6 BRIAS) 4,952| 1,585,933
14 |7 29 BEHBAR T (K7 2,996 1,582,937
15 | 8 | 25 |10 BKE T licad/SURBE(TEREBES) 4,953| 1,577,984
16 | 8 |29 [10.BHH W [HYUS AR (EAS) 2,382/ 1,575,602
17 | 8 |29 B AHBAR W  |[FMREAS) 2,996/ 1,572,606
18 | 9 |20 |10.¥H WF (AR QA 1,597] 1,571,009
19 | 9 |25 [10. 5% W |ipad 7S FIAK (BARAS) 4,953| 1,566,056
20 | 9 |29 B EAHMAE W |FERR A 2,996| 1,563,060
21 | 4 |22 |8 EHBAR ol |wBAR4AS) 1,249] 1,561,811
22 | 5 |23 B AHBAE Bal  |FBAR(BRS) 1,249 1,560,562
23 | 6 |23 [8 HEHEAR Bl |[wBAR (6B %) 1,249| 1,559,313
24 | 7 |25 [8 EHBAE Bl (MR OARS) 1,249 1,558,064
25 | 9 |23 |[10.EHBR &if  |RRE/ VI USBAEY— 2,069| 1,555,995

>




284

£e| A | H H H K4 ] = XHeRE| ® B

26 | 9 |25 B AHBAR Bl | mEK (A 2,194 1,553,801
27 | 4 | 1 |3EHE MR |BRELYERIARE 4,840! 1,548,961
28 | 4 | 1 [3EHE WA |BRELYERIE 7,600| 1,541,361
29 | 4 | 3 [3LHRE MR (R LUEBES 3,960 1,537,401
30 | 4 | 9 BLHME WiE BRI LYBRAMER 1,860] 1,535,541
31 | 4 |28 |8 AHBAR ME RGBS 2,422| 1,533,119
32 | 5 |30 |8 EAMEAR RE  |(HRRBROECEMBER) 39,600/ 1,493,519
33 | 5 |30 [ EMBMAR ME | HER(GAS) 2,422| 1,491,097
34 | 6 28 |BEAHMAE WE (KGR 2,422} 1,488,675
35 | 7 |13 |3 GB8 KR [ENRIFRRAE 5,776 1,482,899
36 | 7 |15 ]7.884ERE R | REERIR 550] 1,482,349
37 17 |28 |8 EHBAR EE (RGBS 2,422] 1,479,927
38 | 8 |30 |8 EHBEAR WE  |FMKR A 2,422| 1,477,505
39 | 9 |30 8 EHEAE ME  (FRR (0B 2,422| 1,475,083
40 | 10| 16 |3/E8H%E W OSBRI EYNT0TEIRIK 90,090| 1,384,993
41 | 10|27 loExR T |ipad 7SR (S AFIAS) 4,953| 1,380,040
42 {1027 |8 EHEAER WF (MR GoAS) 2,996 1,377,044
43 |10 |27 [10.E %% W |[HYULR(10B4) 2,582| 1,374,462
44 |11 |21 10 EHER T |HVISR(IAS) 2,177} 1,372,285
45 |11 | 25 [10.EHE T |ipadFSoRAETOAFAS) 4,953] 1,367,332
46 | 11| 28 S EHMAR W (4R8I B 2,996/ 1,364,336
47 |12 | 24 |8 EHBAE IWF | G2AS) 2,996/ 1,361,340
48 | 12|25 [10.RHKE T |ipadSFIBHE(11BFAS) 4,953| 1,356,387
49 |12 | 28 [10.E KR T (AR (I2B9) 1,956| 1,354,431
50 | 1| 9 [3EEE T |[OELI A SR 1L YN 1 02ETRIR 90,090| 1,264,341
51 |1 |26 |10EKE IIT  |ipad /SR (12AFAS) 4,953| 1,259,388
52 | 1 |27 [10.RHEE WE | HAVISROAS) 2,508/ 1,256,880
53 | 1 |31 |8 BEESAR WT (BRI AS) 2,996/ 1,253,884
54 | 2 | 21 [10BHE WF |[HusAS) 1,562 1,252,322
55 | 2 |25 |10 BHR WF  fpad TS F (1 BRAR) 4,952| 1,247,370
56 | 2 |27 |BEHEAE T (#BA(2AS) 2,196| 1,245,174
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57 | 3 |25 |[10. B8R WT  jipadFSFAK(2AFAMAS) 4,952| 1,240,222
58 | 3 | 26 |10.EHH WF  [HVULREBAD) 1,692/ 1,238,530
59 | 3 |26 [ EHEAR T [#ERBAS) 2,996] 1,235,534
60 | 10 | 27 B AHBAR MRE  |FER (108 2,422( 1,233,112
61 | 11|28 |8 EHMAR RE |FMKRO1AS) 2,422| 1,230,690
62 | 12|29 B HHMAR ME |FEAR(1289) 2,422| 1,228,268
63 | 1|30 8. EHBAR WE | mRKRCAS) 2,422| 1,225,846
64 | 2 | 7 |7.REHERE R (BRI (2A9) 400} 1,225,446
65 | 2 |27 |B.AHBAR WE | HMR(2AS) 2,422} 1,223,024
66 | 3 |31 [8.EAHEAR KR (B GRS 2,422| 1,220,602
67 | 10|22 2.5HB® WE | EReIT—-8M 87,770| 1,132,832
68 | 10| 22 B EHMBEAR b |wEf(10B %) 1,249] 1,131,583
69 | 11|21 |8 EHBAR Bl BRI AS 375/ 1,131,208
70 |12 18 (B EHMAR ML (@Bt (12B %) 1,249| 1,129,959
71| 1 |21 |8 EHEBAR Bl |wmRGAS 1,249| 1,128,710
72 | 2 |25 B EBEAR Bt (|#ERECAS) 1,249{ 1,127,461
73 | 3 |25 |BEHMAR Bl (W GAS) 2,569 1,124,892
74 |12 [ 19 1 EAEHIRE R |BFABERIARE 39,585 1,085,307
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